DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYEE TRUST FUNDS
Division of Trust Finance & Employer Services

P.O. Box 7931
Madison, WI 53707-79031

MONTHLY PREMIUM REPORT
GROUP INCOME CONTINUATION INSURANCE

(University of Wisconsin Unclassified Faculty Only)

Wis. Stat. § 40.05 (5) (a)

Please write or type PV Numbers
in space provided on reverse
page. Do not send paper PV's to
ETF.

Department Name

University of Wisconsin System

Employer Identification Number

69-036-0001-131

Coverage Month/Year

Premiums — Employees Eligible for State Share
— 5
EI|m|n.at|on No. of Monthly Premium Adjustments Subtotal Times o Of. Stgte Equals State Share
Period Employees Contributions
30 Days X 59% =
90 Days X 226% =
125 Days X 301% =
State _
180 Days -0- X Pays B
Subtotal A Total C State Share
Premiums — Employees NOT Eligible for State Share Plus (+)
E||m|qat|on No. of Monthly Premium Adjustments Subtotal Total Employee Paid Premiums
Period Employees (Subtotal A + Subtotal B)
30 Days Plus (+)
Total Employee Paid
90 Days Supplemental Premiums
(Subtotal D + Subtotal E
125 Days from reverse)
180 Days -0- Equals (=)
Subtotal B Total Amount Due

Date (Mm/DD/CCYY)

Prepared By:

Telephone No.:

ET-1612 (REV 07/2005)




Supplemental Premiums — Employees Eligible for State Share in Standard ICI Plan
Elimination No. of Monthly Supplemental .
Period Employees Premium Supplemental Adjustments Subtotal
30 Days
90 Days
125 Days
180 Days
Subtotal D
Supplemental Premiums — Employees NOT Eligible for State Share in Standard ICI Plan
EI|m|n.at|on No. of Monthly Sup_plemental Supplemental Adjustments Subtotal
Period Employees Premium
30 Days
90 Days
125 Days
180 Days
Subtotal E
PV Numbers

ET-1612 (REV 07/2005)




