DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYEE TRUST FUNDS Division of Trust Finance & Employer Services P.O. Box 7931 Madison, WI 53707-79031

Please write or type PV Numbers in space provided on reverse page. Do not send paper PV's to ETF.

MONTHLY PREMIUM REPORT GROUP INCOME CONTINUATION INSURANCE

(University of Wisconsin Unclassified Faculty Only) Wis. Stat. § 40.05 (5) (a)

Department Name			Employer Identification Number Co		Cov	verage Month/	Year	
							orago morian	i dai
University of Wisconsin System				69-036-0001-131				
		Premiums – Employe	ees Eligible for State Sh	are				
Elimination Period	No. of Employees	Monthly Premium	Adjustments	Subtotal	Times	% of State Contributions	Equals	State Share
30 Days					Х	59%	=	
90 Days					Х	226%	=	
125 Days					Х	301%	=	
180 Days		- 0 -			Х	State Pays	=	
Subtotal A			A	Total C State Share				
Premiums – Employees NOT Eligible for State Share				1			Plus (+)	
Elimination Period	No. of Employees	Monthly Premium	Adjustments	Subtotal	Total Employee Paid Premiums (Subtotal A + Subtotal B)			
30 Days								Plus (+)
90 Days					Total Employee Paid Supplemental Premiums			
125 Days					(Subtotal D + Subtotal E from reverse)			
180 Days		- 0 -						Equals (=)
			Subtotal	В		Total Amour	nt Due	
Date (MM/DD/CCYY) Prepared By:						Telephone	e No.:	

Supplemental Premiums – Employees Eligible for State Share in Standard ICI Plan					
Elimination Period	No. of Employees	Monthly Supplemental Premium	Supplemental Adjustments	Subtotal	
30 Days					
90 Days					
125 Days					
180 Days					
Subtotal D					

Supplemental Premiums – Employees NOT Eligible for State Share in Standard ICI Plan					
Elimination Period	No. of Employees	Monthly Supplemental Premium	Supplemental Adjustments	Subtotal	
30 Days					
90 Days					
125 Days					
180 Days					
			Subtotal E		

PV Numbers			